Championnats Régionaux Jeunes

14 avril 2018 - Nice \ S

CLASSEMENT - FIGURES IMPOSEES JEUNES

Fig. 1 : Ariane - - Coeff. 2,2 -- Fig. 2 : Rio - - Coeff. 3,1
Fig. 3 : Marsouin Vrille continue 720° - - Coeff. 2,1 -- Fig. 4 : Mouette - - Coeff. 2,1
Class NOM - PRENOM d‘zn::'iz Club Figl Fig2 Fig3  Figd ;::. TOTAL
- MONDOLONI Ghjulia 2004 ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA 7,233 | 7,367 | 7,400 | 6,433 71,3684
1 AIME Lylou 2005 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 6,867 | 7,400 | 7,400 | 6,767 71,3653
2 LOBRUTO DI BONFANTI Yonie 2003 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 6,867 | 7,233 | 7,133 | 6,467 69,5684
3 THOMAS Chloe 2004 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 6,933 | 6,867 | 7,300 | 6,500 68,9684
4 DILLY Emie 2004 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 7,367 | 6,633 | 7,033 | 5,933 67,3684
5 GOMES Candice 2004 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 6,500 | 6,833 | 7,100 | 6,433 67,2663
6  BANO Lucie 2005 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 6,867 | 6,967 | 6,767 | 5,933 66,7095
7 PUGI Carla 2006 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 6,267 | 7,200 | 6,700 | 6,200 66,5232
8 LEDOUX Margaux 2006 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 6,300 | 6,767 | 7,000 | 6,333 66,1442
9  VALENTIN Marie 2003 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 7,000 | 6,433 | 6,800 | 6,200 65,9400
-_ MONDOLONI Louane 2003 ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA 6,633 | 6,600 | 6,533 | 6,467 65,6347
j FIORE Alicia 2004 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 6,400 | 6,333 | 6,800 | 6,600 65,1084
i1 PUDOVA Ekaterina 2005 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 6,633 | 6,900 | 6,267 | 5,733 64,4032
12 COIGNOT Oceane 2006 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 6,333 | 6,433 | 6,433 | 6,267 63,7326
13 DE MIOLLIS Agathe 2003 CN ANTIBES 6,533 | 6,400 | 6,333 | 6,200 63,7189
14 RAKOTOMALALA Quentin 2003 MARSEILLE DOLFIN 6,067 | 6,633 | 6,733 | 5,933 63,6947
- VENTURI Manon 2006 FUN BELUGA 6,533 | 6,200 | 6,500 | 6,167 63,3611
15 CHADUC Victoire 2006 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 6,100 | 6,967 | 6,167 | 5,733 63,1653
- GIAMBINO Lilou 2003 ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA 5,767 | 6,800 | 6,367 | 6,000 62,8811
16 MASSON Zoe 2004 MARSEILLE DOLFIN 6,933 | 6,100 | 6,067 | 6,100 62,8558
- CARUS-GAVAZZI Angelina 2005 ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA 6,400 | 6,733 | 5,867 | 5,900 62,8032
T TORTORICI Lucie 2004 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 6,367 | 6,167 | 6,133 | 6,133 61,9832
18 BLANCHARD Thays 2003 AS MONACO NATATION 6,367 | 6,067 | 6,433 | 5,967 61,9516
19 LERICHE Lola 2003 AS MONACQO NATATION 6,433 | 6,333 | 6,200 | 5,733 61,9432
20 LYONNARD Maddie 2003 CN CANNES 6,633 | 5,833 | 6,300 | 6,100 61,8063
21  GUEDOCN Alicia 2005 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 6,133 | 5,867 | 6,900 | 5,967 61,7895
22 MOUTET Louise 2006 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 5,900 | 6,400 | 6,300 | 5,933 61,5895
23 GAILLOT Maelly 2004 CN CANNES 6,533 | 6,400 | 5,433 | 6,033 61,3611
24 ROCHE Elina 2005 MARSEILLE DOLFIN 5,900 | 5,867 | 6,400 | 6,167 60,5863
i COLOMBANI Solea 2003 FUN BELUGA 6,167 | 6,033 | 6,467 | 5,533 60,4947
25 FILOSA Paula 2003 MARSEILLE DOLFIN 5,933 | 5,933 | 6,400 | 5,933 60,3642
26 CAURO Nyna 2003 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 5,933 | 6,300 | 6,000 | 5,767 60,3084
27 LIMINANA Krystal 2005 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 6,033 | 6,167 | 5,933 | 5,867 60,1789
-GROSS[ Vanessa 2004 ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA 6,100 | 5,700 | 6,400 | 5,900 59,9158
-DADALEN Romane 2004 ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA 6,067 | 5,800 | 6,133 | 5,867 59,5021
28  CHEVILLEY Julia 2005 PAYS D'AIX NATATION 6,033 | 6,167 | 5,267 | 6,200 59,4421
29 GARNIER Oleane 2004 NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 6,133 | 5,767 | 6,033 | 5,767 59,1053
30 MOUTIER Maelie 2005 NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 5,733 | 5,933 | 6,033 | 5,867 58,9432
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MELZI Lina

MARTINEZ Alizée
D'EYSSAUTIER Valentine
SOURON Billie

LEVY Juliana

MATULIK BRITON Lou
KABASHIN Anna

BAREL RUGGERI Raffaela
ARNAUD Lola

DELATTE Romane

QUAISSARD Teva

9 CORSE BALLE Maysoon
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BIRK Anaélle
BORRIGLIONE Agathe
REINAUD Lucille
CUTTAIA Lou-Ann
NASSIRI Carla
CAPRIANI Célia
ANGELINI Luna
SAYHI Iliana
SABEH Joude
CHARBIT Lena
MARIE Klervia
MENIGOZ Chloe
HENQUINET Manon
NIETO Lola

BRULE Noemie
PORCEL Koralie
TEIXEIRA Victoria
BRUNEL Marine
DESIGAUD Lou-Ann
THULL-ZAQUI Elisa
AGNEL Oceane
PANADA Camilla
MASRI Yara

PRIOU Camille
BRENDANI Coralie
CRQS Paloma
TIGER Emeline
D'ESTAING Maya
ROMERO Emma
CANAL Marion
BRANGER Cloe
BRAIECH--MALATESTA Bibiana
NICOLAI Romane
PEREZ Carla
VERUCCHI Lola
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PAYS D'AIX NATATION

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

PAYS D'AIX NATATION
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO
NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

MARSEILLE DOLFIN
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO
NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA

HYERES NAT SYNCHRO

AS MONACO NATATION

CN CANNES

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO
NICE NICAEA WATER-POLO

ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
MARSEILLE DOLFIN

ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC
ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU

CN ANTIBES

CN ANTIBES

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO
MARSEILLE DOLFIN

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC
PAYS D'AIX NATATION

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR

MARSEILLE DOLFIN

CN CANNES

MARSEILLE DOLFIN

MARSEILLE DOLFIN

NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU

AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
MARSEILLE DOLFIN

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

NICE NICAEA WATER-POLO

NC BOUC-BEL-AIR
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO

| 6,200 | 5,667 | 5,800 | 6,000 |
| 6333 | 5,133 | 6,500 | 5933 |
| 6,000 | 6,067 | 5,367 | 6,000 |
| 6,300 | 5,400 | 6,100 | 5,867 |
| 6,067 | 5,600 | 6,100 | 5,767 |
| 6,267 | 5,433 | 5,867 | 6,033 |
| 5,900 | 5,567 | 5,967 | 6,100 |
‘ 5,900 ‘ 5,700 ‘ 5,967 ‘ 5,833 ‘
| 6,100 | 5,967 | 5,300 | 5,700 |
| 6,000 | 5,833 | 5,600 | 5700 |
| 5,667 | 5,500 | 6,267 | 5,867 |
| 5,667 | 6,433 | 4,833 | 5,900 |
| 6,033 | 5,900 | 5,333 | 5800 |
| 5,900 | 5,700 | 5,833 | 5,733 |
| 5,767 | 5,833 | 5,800 | 5,700 |
| 5,667 | 5,400 | 6,333 | 5,900 |
| 6,000 | 5,300 | 5,933 | 6,000 |
‘ 5,833 ‘ 5,567 ‘ 5,833 ‘ 5,800 ‘
| 5,567 | 5,867 | 5467 | 5,900 |
‘ 5,767 ‘ 5,700 ‘ 5,600 ‘ 5,800 ‘
‘ 5,767 ‘ 5,733 ‘ 5,567 ‘ 5,667 ‘
| 6,033 | 5,733 | 5400 | 5533 |
| 6,700 | 4,100 | 6,333 | 6,233 |
| 5,700 | 5,800 | 5,467 | 5,500 |
| 5,733 | 5,700 | 5,400 | 5,767 |
| 5,800 | 5,400 | 5,733 | 5,667 |
‘ 5,433 ‘ 5,600 ‘ 5,567 ‘ 5,800 ‘
| 5,667 | 6,067 | 4,467 | 5,900 |
| 6,067 | 4,533 | 6,267 | 5933 |
| 5,600 | 5,567 | 5,333 | 5,800 |
| 5,567 | 5,300 | 5,933 | 5600 |
| 6,100 | 5,500 | 5,300 | 5,367 |
| 5,700 | 5,400 | 5,633 | 5600 |
| 5,733 | 5,667 | 5,233 | 5,567 |
| 6,067 | 4,800 | 5,900 | 5,767 |
| 5,933 | 5,267 | 5,600 | 5,500 |
| 5,867 | 5,033 | 5,600 | 5900 |
| 5,633 | 5,367 | 5733 | 5433 |
| 5,967 | 5,700 | 4,467 | 5,800 |
‘ 5,900 ‘ 5,067 ‘ 5,600 ‘ 5,667 ‘
| 5,700 | 5,167 | 5,400 | 5,800 |
‘ 5,667 ‘ 5,500 ‘ 5,333 ‘ 5,333 ‘
| 5,900 | 5,600 | 4,367 | 5,700 |
| 5,567 | 5,033 | 5,333 | 5733 |
| 5433 | 5,700 | 4,867 | 5,200 |
‘ 5,500 ‘ 4,967 ‘ 5,567 ‘ 5,467 ‘
| 5,700 | 4,933 | 5,367 | 5233 |

| 58,9337 |
| 58,9011 |
| 58,8179 |
| 58,6632 |
| 58,5547 |
| 58,5474 |
| 58,5021 |
| 58,3474 |
| 57,9126 |
| 57,9084 |
| 57,8016 |
| 57,8421 |
| 57,8347 |
| 57,8316 |
| 57,8105 |
| 57,7863 |
| 57,5684 |
| 57,3895 |
| 57,1621 |
| 57,1547 |
| 56,8047 |
| 56,8484 |
| 56,6737 |
| 56,5895 |
| 56,5611 |
| 56,2526 |
| 559821 |
| 558358 |
| 55,8105 |
| 55,7442 |
| 55,6811 |
| 55,6526 |
| 55,6526 |
| 55,6421 |
| 55,5021 |
| 55,4632 |
| 554316 |
| 55,2421 |
| 551126 |
| 551021 |
| 54,8179 |
| 54,6495 |
| 54,1895 |
| 53,7789 |
| 53,4347 |
| 53,3337 |
| 52,7205 |
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75 FENIRA Selma 2005 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 5,300 | 5,333 | 4,100 | 5,500 50,8979
76 BETTINI Lou 2005 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 5,433 | 4,933 | 4,433 | 5,600 50,8589
77 BESSIERE Clemence 2005 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 5,467 | 4,767 | 4,433 | 5,700 50,6147
78 ORSELLI Jil 2004 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 5,600 | 4,300 | 5,200 | 5,300 50,2105
79 BROWARNI] Clara 2003 ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC 5,700 | 4,633 | 4,533 | 5,367 50,2032
80 MASCOLI Martina 2004 ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC 5,633 | 4,367 | 4,767 | 5,467 49,9158
81 CHERBIT Anaélle 2003 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO 5,700 | 4,200 | 4,800 | 5,600 49,8947
82 CHARLET Julia 2006 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 5,633 | 4,067 | 5,033 | 5,200 48,9368
83 VOLPATI Rebecca 2004 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU 5,567 | 3,800 | 5,067 | 5,600 48,8705
84 VIGNA Lily-Rose 2005 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 5,500 | 3,900 | 4,733 | 5,500 48,0842
85 DEUR Noemie 2004 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 5,333 | 4,700 | 3,267 | 5,100 46,1821
86 PRADEAU Cecllia 2004 NC BOUC-BEL-AIR 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 0,0000
86 VERACRUZ Chloe-Lylou 2004 NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 0,0000
86 BOUCHOQT Tess 2006 HYERES NAT SYNCHRO 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 0,0000







