

14 avril 2018 - Nice

CLASSEMENT - FIGURES IMPOSEES JEUNES

Fig. 1 : Ariane -- Coeff. 2,2 -- Fig. 2 : Rio -- Coeff. 3,1

Fig. 3 : Marsouin Vrille continue 720° -- Coeff. 2,1 -- Fig. 4 : Mouette -- Coeff. 2,1

Class	NOM - PRENOM	Année de naiss.	Club	Fig 1	Fig 2	Fig3	Fig4	Tot Pen	TOTAL
1 CORSE	MONDOLONI Ghjulia	2004	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	7,233	7,367	7,400	6,433		71,3684
1	AIMÉ Lylou	2005	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	6,867	7,400	7,400	6,767		71,3653
2	LOBRUTO DI BONFANTI Yonie	2003	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	6,867	7,233	7,133	6,467		69,5684
3	THOMAS Chloe	2004	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	6,933	6,867	7,300	6,500		68,9684
4	DILLY Emie	2004	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	7,367	6,633	7,033	5,933		67,3684
5	GOMES Candice	2004	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	6,500	6,833	7,100	6,433		67,2663
6	BANO Lucie	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,867	6,967	6,767	5,933		66,7095
7	PUGI Carla	2006	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,267	7,200	6,700	6,200		66,5232
8	LEDOUX Margaux	2006	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	6,300	6,767	7,000	6,333		66,1442
9	VALENTIN Marie	2003	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	7,000	6,433	6,800	6,200		65,9400
2 CORSE	MONDOLONI Louane	2003	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	6,633	6,600	6,533	6,467		65,6347
10	FOIRE Alicia	2004	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	6,400	6,333	6,800	6,600		65,1084
11	PUDOVA Ekaterina	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,633	6,900	6,267	5,733		64,4032
12	COIGNOT Oceane	2006	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	6,333	6,433	6,433	6,267		63,7326
13	DE MIOLLIS Agathe	2003	CN ANTIBES	6,533	6,400	6,333	6,200		63,7189
14	RAKOTOMALALA Quentin	2003	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	6,067	6,633	6,733	5,933		63,6947
3 CORSE	VENTURI Manon	2006	FUN BELUGA	6,533	6,200	6,500	6,167		63,3611
15	CHADUC Victoire	2006	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,100	6,967	6,167	5,733		63,1653
4 CORSE	GIAMBINO Lilou	2003	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	5,767	6,800	6,367	6,000		62,8811
16	MASSON Zoe	2004	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	6,933	6,100	6,067	6,100		62,8558
5 CORSE	CARUS-GAVAZZI Angelina	2005	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	6,400	6,733	5,867	5,900		62,8032
17	TORTORICI Lucie	2004	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	6,367	6,167	6,133	6,133		61,9832
18	BLANCHARD Thays	2003	AS MONACO NATATION	6,367	6,067	6,433	5,967		61,9516
19	LERICHE Lola	2003	AS MONACO NATATION	6,433	6,333	6,200	5,733		61,9432
20	LYONNARD Maddie	2003	CN CANNES	6,633	5,833	6,300	6,100		61,8063
21	GUEDON Alicia	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,133	5,867	6,900	5,967		61,7895
22	MOUTET Louise	2006	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	5,900	6,400	6,300	5,933		61,5895
23	GAILLOT Maelly	2004	CN CANNES	6,533	6,400	5,433	6,033		61,3611
24	ROCHE Elina	2005	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,900	5,867	6,400	6,167		60,5863
6 CORSE	COLOMBANI Solea	2003	FUN BELUGA	6,167	6,033	6,467	5,533		60,4947
25	FILOSA Paula	2003	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,933	5,933	6,400	5,933		60,3642
26	CAURO Nyna	2003	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,933	6,300	6,000	5,767		60,3084
27	LIMINANA Krystal	2005	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	6,033	6,167	5,933	5,867		60,1789
7 CORSE	GROSSI Vanessa	2004	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	6,100	5,700	6,400	5,900		59,9158
8 CORSE	COADELEN Romane	2004	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	6,067	5,800	6,133	5,867		59,5021
28	CHEVILLEY Julia	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,033	6,167	5,267	6,200		59,4421
29	GARNIER Oleane	2004	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	6,133	5,767	6,033	5,767		59,1053
30	MOUTIER Maelie	2005	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	5,733	5,933	6,033	5,867		58,9432

31	MELZI Lina	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,200	5,667	5,800	6,000		58,9337
32	MARTINEZ Alizée	2004	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	6,333	5,133	6,500	5,933		58,9011
33	D'EYSSAUTIER Valentine	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,000	6,067	5,367	6,000		58,8179
34	SOURON Billie	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,300	5,400	6,100	5,867		58,6632
35	LEVY Juliana	2003	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	6,067	5,600	6,100	5,767		58,5547
36	MATULIK BRITON Lou	2004	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	6,267	5,433	5,867	6,033		58,5474
37	KABASHIN Anna	2006	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,900	5,567	5,967	6,100		58,5021
38	BAREL RUGGERI Raffaela	2005	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	5,900	5,700	5,967	5,833		58,3474
39	ARNAUD Lola	2004	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	6,100	5,967	5,300	5,700		57,9126
40	DELATTE Romane	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,000	5,833	5,600	5,700		57,9084
41	QUAISSARD Teva	2005	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	5,667	5,500	6,267	5,867		57,8916
9 CORSE	BALLE Maysoon	2006	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	5,667	6,433	4,833	5,900		57,8421
42	BIRK Anaëlle	2006	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	6,033	5,900	5,333	5,800		57,8347
43	BORRIGLIONE Agathe	2005	AS MONACO NATATION	5,900	5,700	5,833	5,733		57,8316
44	REINAUD Lucille	2003	CN CANNES	5,767	5,833	5,800	5,700		57,8105
45	CUTTAIA Lou-Ann	2004	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,667	5,400	6,333	5,900		57,7863
46	NASSIRI Carla	2003	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	6,000	5,300	5,933	6,000		57,5684
47	CAPRIANI Célia	2005	NICE NICAEA WATER-POLO	5,833	5,567	5,833	5,800		57,3895
10 CORSE	ANGELINI Luna	2004	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	5,567	5,867	5,467	5,900		57,1621
48	SAYHI Iliana	2004	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,767	5,700	5,600	5,800		57,1547
49	SABEH Joude	2004	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,767	5,733	5,567	5,667		56,8947
50	CHARBIT Lena	2003	ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC	6,033	5,733	5,400	5,533		56,8484
11 CORSE	MARIE Klervia	2005	ACQUA SYNCHRO BASTIA	6,700	4,100	6,333	6,233		56,6737
51	MENIGOZ Chloe	2004	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,700	5,800	5,467	5,600		56,5895
52	HENQUINET Manon	2005	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	5,733	5,700	5,400	5,767		56,5611
53	NIETO Lola	2004	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,800	5,400	5,733	5,667		56,2526
54	BRULE Noémie	2004	CN ANTIBES	5,433	5,600	5,567	5,800		55,9821
55	PORCEL Koralie	2003	CN ANTIBES	5,667	6,067	4,467	5,900		55,8358
56	TEIXEIRA Victoria	2004	AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS	6,067	4,533	6,267	5,933		55,8105
57	BRUNEL Marine	2004	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,600	5,567	5,333	5,800		55,7442
58	DESIGAUD Lou-Ann	2005	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	5,567	5,300	5,933	5,600		55,6811
59	THULL-ZAOUI Elisa	2006	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	6,100	5,500	5,300	5,367		55,6526
59	AGNEL Océane	2005	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	5,700	5,400	5,633	5,600		55,6526
61	PANADA Camilla	2004	ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC	5,733	5,667	5,233	5,567		55,6421
62	MASRI Yara	2005	PAYS D'AIX NATATION	6,067	4,800	5,900	5,767		55,5021
63	PRIOU Camille	2004	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	5,933	5,267	5,600	5,500		55,4632
64	BRENDANI Coralie	2005	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,867	5,033	5,600	5,900		55,4316
65	CROS Paloma	2004	CN CANNES	5,633	5,367	5,733	5,433		55,2421
66	TIGER Emeline	2005	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,967	5,700	4,467	5,800		55,1126
67	D'ESTAING Maya	2006	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,900	5,067	5,600	5,667		55,1021
68	ROMERO Emma	2004	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,700	5,167	5,400	5,800		54,8179
69	CANAL Marion	2005	AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS	5,667	5,500	5,333	5,333		54,6495
70	BRANGER Cloé	2003	MARSEILLE DOLFIN	5,900	5,600	4,367	5,700		54,1895
71	BRAÏECH--MALATESTA Bibiana	2005	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,567	5,033	5,333	5,733		53,7789
72	NICOLAI Romane	2004	NICE NICAEA WATER-POLO	5,433	5,700	4,867	5,200		53,4347
73	PEREZ Carla	2004	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	5,500	4,967	5,567	5,467		53,3337
74	VERUCCHI Lola	2005	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	5,700	4,933	5,367	5,233		52,7295

75	FENIRA Selma	2005	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,300	5,333	4,100	5,500		50,8979
76	BETTINI Lou	2005	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,433	4,933	4,433	5,600		50,8589
77	BESSIERE Clemence	2005	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,467	4,767	4,433	5,700		50,6147
78	ORSELLI Jil	2004	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,600	4,300	5,200	5,300		50,2105
79	BROWARNIJ Clara	2003	ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC	5,700	4,633	4,533	5,367		50,2032
80	MASCOLI Martina	2004	ROQUEBRUNE CAP MARTIN NAT SYNC	5,633	4,367	4,767	5,467		49,9158
81	CHERBIT Anaëlle	2003	ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO	5,700	4,200	4,800	5,600		49,8947
82	CHARLET Julia	2006	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,633	4,067	5,033	5,200		48,9368
83	VOLPATI Rebecca	2004	NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU	5,567	3,800	5,067	5,600		48,8705
84	VIGNA Lily-Rose	2005	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,500	3,900	4,733	5,500		48,0842
85	DEUR Noemie	2004	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	5,333	4,700	3,267	5,100		46,1821
86	PRADEAU Cecilia	2004	NC BOUC-BEL-AIR	0,000	0,000	0,000	0,000		0,0000
86	VERACRUZ Chloë-Lylou	2004	NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES	0,000	0,000	0,000	0,000		0,0000
86	BOUCHOT Tess	2006	HYÈRES NAT SYNCHRO	0,000	0,000	0,000	0,000		0,0000

